Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships, freeships, etc. provided by the institu

other than government schemes. Not to include Govt. schemes

For the period from 1-06-2021 to 31-05-2022

S.No Roll No. Name of the student Amount
1 | 18E15A0312 |N Mounik Raj 17,000
2 | 20E11A0508 |Palle Kavya 12,500
3 | 19E11E0018 |Akula Koushik Rao 15,200
4 | 19E11E0019 |Akula Sishwa 15,200
5 | 19E11E0020 |Shaga Kalyani 15,200
6 | 19E11E0016 [Duddala Sai Neelima Sagar 15,200
7 | 19E11E0017 |Akki Sharavya Goud 15,200
8 | 19E11E0021 [Sarabu Harshith 15,200
9 | 19E15A0114 |Vaspari Jagadish 5,000
10 | 19E15A0127 |K Sai Teja 9,500
11 | 19E15A0222 |A Gopala Krishna 7,000
12 | 18E11A0499 |Kandlakunta Harshavardhan 32,000
13 | 19E11A0101 [Talasani Kalyan Reddy 26,700
14 | 19E11A0102 |Jakkali Nandureddy 44,500
15 | 19E11A0103 |Gudigopuram Aravind Reddy 44,500
16 | 19E11A0104 |Vade Sreeja Reddy 44,500
17 | 19E11A0106 |Gaddam Rithesh Reddy 26,700
18 | 19E11A0107 |Poloju Rohith 26,700
19 | 19E11A0112 |Peddishetty Tejpal 26,700
20 | 19E11A0202 |Gurukunta Harika 44,500
21 | 19E11A0204 |Arjune Vaibhav 39,000
22 | 19E11A0206 |Chennamaneni Vishnu 39,000
23 | 19E11A0207 |Chethula Naveen 39,000
24 | 19E11A0210 |Kongala Deepak Kumar 39,000
25 | 19E11A0211 |Malle Siddartha Reddy 39,000
26 | 19E11A0212 |Manchikanti Sriram 39,000
27 | 19E11A0213 |Padulkar Vaibhav 39,000
28 | 19E11A0214 |Vadlapally Sandeep Reddy 44,500
29 | 19E11A0301 |Koppula Shiva Goud 39,000
30 | 19E11A0302 |Mylapalli Narsimhanaidu 39,000
31 | 19E11A0303 |Nakkal Rahul 39,000
32 | 19E11A0306 |Vayuvegula Pavan Kumar Sharma 39,000
33 | 19E11A0573 |K. Shirsagar Balasai 26,700
34 | 19E11A05C3 (K Pallavi 44,500
35 | 19E11A0479 |Muthyala Vaishnavi 22,250
36 | 19E11A0440 [Veereddy Vamshi Reddy 22,250
37 | 1SE11A04F7 |Pathikonda Manasa Reddy 66,750
38 | 19E11A0435 |Jakkala Lingaswami 89,000
39 | 19E11A0215 |V Ruvendhar Reddy 44,500
40 | 19E11A0123 |Gaddam Sampath 44,500
41 | 19E11A05I1 |Pinreddy Anil Reddy 44,500
42 | 19E11A0558 |Boreddy Manoj Reddy 44,500
43 | 19E11A0569 [Harshitha Olety Nagendra 44,500
44 | 19E11A05B8 |Gajjala Nandini 44,500




Amount

S.No| _Roll No. Name of the student
45 | 19E11A0516 |Doma Rajesh Reddy 44,500
46 | 19E11A0541 |Sama Saketh Reddy 42,500
47 | 19E11A0568 |Gundu Sai Pranay 40:000
48 | 19E11A0521 |Godugu Kamalakar 50,000
49 | 19E11A05J0 |Gvns Chandrasekhar 40,000
50 | 19E11A1217 |Kondakindi Nishitha 44,500
51 | 19E11A1228 |Telukuntla Aparna Reddy 44,500
52 | 19E11A1227 |Syeda Saniyya Fatima 50,000
53 | 19E11A1221 |Paduri Shreya Reddy 40,000
54 | 19E11A0405 [Bollepalli Manikanta Reddy 66,750
55 | 19E11A0408 |Chepuri Rakshith 22,250
56 | 19E11A0410 |Devalla Aashritha 22,250
57 | 19E11A0415 |Kayithi Madhukar Reddy 22,250
58 | 19E11A0418 Kotala Jabili 22,250
59 | 19E11A0424 |Meduri Abhiram Karthik 22,250
60 | 19E11A0431 Potu Manoj Kumar 66,750
61 | 19E11A0432 |Putta Madhu 22,250
62 | 19E11A0437 |Yerra Jagan Reddy 22,250
63 | 19E11A0442 Basani Bhanu Priya 22,250
64 | 19E11A0443 Battula Vijaykumar 22,250
65 | 19E11A0447 Deekonda Vikas 22,250
66 | 19E11A0448 |Dyapa Ssumanth 22,250
67 | 19E11A0452 Gubba Sravan 22,250
68 | 19E11A0454 Jammula Rithvik Reddy 22,250
69 19E11A0456 Jangiti Charan Teja 22,250
70 | 19E11A0459 Kohale Purnay 89,000
71 | 19E11A0463 Marneni Sravya Treasa 22,250
72 19E11A0464 |Mora Vamshi 22,250
73 19E11A0468 Pole Nikitha 22,250
74 19E11A0469 pullaiahgari sathwika Reddy 22,250
75 19E11A0471 Rangaraju Karthik 22,250
76 | 19E11A0480 Avula Anand 22,250
77 19E11A0486 |Dyaga Manasa 22,250
78 | 19E11A0487 |Errabelly Ganesh 22,250
79 | 19E11A0494 (Katta Likhitha 22,250
22,250
80 19E11A0498 Kotla Balavardhan Reddy o
81 19E11A04A4 padamatinti Bhavana 22'250
82 19E11A04A5 palle Shashank Reddy 22'250
83 19E11A04A6 [Parne Samara Simha Reddy 22'250
g4 | 19E11A04B0 singireddy Ajay Kumar 22'250
85 19EllA04C6 Dereddy Sai Kiran Reddy 22'250
86 | 19E11A04C8 K Arun Sai Teja 22:250
87 19511A0402 Karnati Shravarn 22,250
88 19E11A04D3 Kondam Sai Priya 22,250
g9 | 19E11A04D6 Masini Supritha 22,250
90 19E11A04E8 Ssampath sravani Reddy 22250
91 19E11A04F5 vundyala Rajeshwar Reddy 26,700
92 19£11A0407 chamakura Sai Sravan Reddy

L



S.No| Roll No. Name of the student Amount
93 | 19E11A0414 |Kavali Saikiran 26,700
94 | 19E11A0430 |Peddamula Shivanagaraju 25,700
95 | 19E11A0433 |Rangraj Tarun Raj 25'700
96 | 19E11A0445 |Chendi Vignesh Reddy 25’700
97 | 19E11A0491 [Jangili Sravan 25:700
98 | 19E11A04A8 |Priyanka Cheera 26,700
99 | 19E11A04F4 |Venkata Krishna Prasad Veeravelli 26,700
100 | 19E11A0101 |Talasani Kalyan Reddy 2,500
101 | 19E11A0102 |Jakkali Nandureddy 2,500
102 | 19E11A0106 |Gaddam Rithesh Reddy 2,500
103 | 19E11A0107 |Poloju Rohith 2,500
104 | 19E11A0301 |Koppula Shiva Goud 2,500
105 | 19E11A0302 [Mylapalli Narsimhanaidu 6,500
106 | 19E11A0306 |Vayuvegula Pavan Kumar Sharma 2,500
107 | 19E11A0405 |Bollepalli Manikanta Reddy 5,500
108 | 19E11A0431 |Potu Manoj Kumar 5,500
109 | 19E11A0459 |Kohale Purnay 5,500
110 | 19E11A0407 |Chamakura Sai Sravan Reddy 5,500
111 | 19E11A04F4 |Venkata Krishna Prasad Veeravelli 5,500
112 | 19E11A0123 |Gaddam Sampath 2,500
113 | 19e11A0124 |Vallapu Abhishek 500
114 | 19E15A0421 |N Yashvanth 14,500
115 | 19E15A0114 |Vaspari Jagadish 5,000
116 | 19E15A0217 |R Praveen Naik 14,500
117 | 19E15A0410 |G Deepika 9,500
118 | 19E15A0222 |A Gopala Krishna 2,500
119 | 19E15A0411 |G Ramya 9,500
120 | 19E15A0221 |B Akhil Reddy 14,500
121 | 19E15A0102 |M Bhargavi 13,500
122 | 19E15A0103 | Dosapati Madhuri 9,500
123 | 19E15A0115 |B Srikanth 14,500
124 | 19E15A0406 C Jaswanth 14,500
125 | 19E15A0116 |Boppidi Tharun Kumar 14,500
126 | 19E15A0136 |Shaik Faraz Baba 14,500
127 | 19E15A0216 |S Tejaswini 7,500
128 | 19E15A0218 |E Sairam 14,500
129 | 19E15A0223 |D Madhuri 14,500
130 | 19E15A0315.|J Sai Kumar 7,500
131 | 19E15A0137 |J Shiva Sai Kumar 14,500
132 | 19E15A0224 |S Vijay Kumar 2,500
133 | 19E15A0419 L Akhil Reddy 9,500
134 | 19£15A0227 |P Mahendar 9,500
135 | 19E15A0229 |M Srinu 9,500
136 | 19E15A0226 |E Sagar 9,500
137 | 19E15A0228 |G Palu Raju 9,500
138 | 19E15A0230 E Vamshi 9,500
139 | 1915A0232 |G Mahan 9,500
140 | 19E15A0231 |P Rajinikanth 14,500
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

19E15A0104
19£15A0117
19E15A0125
19E15A0302
19E15A0126
19E15A0225
19£15A0126
19E15A0122
19E15A0234
19E15A0128
19E15A0235
19E15A0129
19E15A0416
19E15A0130
19E15A0131
19E15A0132
19E15A0133
19E15A0134
19E15A0135
19E15A0138
19E15A0237
19E11A0307
19E11A0308
19E11A0121
19E11A0122
19E11A0120
19E11A0124
19E11A0125
19E11A0126
19E11A0127
19E11A05J3
18E£11A0499
18F11A0125
18E11A0441
19E15A0222
19E11A0532
19E11A0201
19F11A0202
19£11A0203
19E11A0204
19E11A0205
19£11A0206
19E£11A0207
19E11A0208
19£11A0209
19E11A0210
19£11A0211
19F11A0212

Baidakanye Anitha

| Suvardhan Kumar

D Shiva Kumar

T Swathi
Jatharkonda Anil Kumar
V Sabitha

Jatharkonda Anil Kumar
Ravula Sandhya

K Shiva Narendhar
Bochetti Yogesh Sagar

D Vinod Reddy
Doddarapu Gowthamraju
Keesa Rakesh

A Tarun Kumar Goud
Karthik Reddy Peesari

C Prasad

Kattaguri Manohar Goud
Banda Sai Krishna
Busarthi Ganesh

N Arun Naik

V Srikanth

G Rakesh

Ganta David

Kondakindi Shashank Reddy
Mandadi Sireevatchave Reddy
Anugula Karthik Reddy
Vallapu Abhishek
Jakkula Satish Babu

Alala Ajay

Rathlavath Rajesh
Mallepudi Kiran Kumar
Kandlakunta Harshavardhan
P Ganesh

Guijja Navya Jyothi Reddy
A Gopala Krishna

N Rashmita Reddy
Dharmasoth Krishnaveni
Gurukunta Harika
Goutha Reddy Vasavi
Arjune Vaibhav

paddam Sai Kiran Reddy
Chennamaneni Vishnu
Chethula Naveen
Guguloth Venkatesh
Katroth Lal Singh
Kongala Deepak Kumar
Malle Siddartha Reddy
Manchikanti Sriram

9,500
9,500
9,500 |
9,500
9,500 |
9,500
9,500
9,500 |
2,500 |
2,500 |
19,500 |
2,500 |
9,500 |
2,500 |
2,500 |
19,500 |
2,500 |
2,500 |
2,500 |
2,500 |
2,500 |
36,000 |
36,000 |
22,000 |
22,000 |
22,000 |
31,500 |
29,000 |
39,000 |
39,000 |
29,000 |
32,000
2,500
72,500
7,000
44,500
3,000 |
5,500
3,000
5,500
3,000
3,000
5,500
3,000
3,000
5,500
3,000
3,000
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

19E11A0213
19E11A0214
19E11A0216
19E15A0236
19E11A04F3
19E15A0127
20E11A0467
19E11A0306
20E11A0591
20E11A0549
20E11A1201
20E11A0102
20E11A0529
20E11A0529
20E11A0401
20E11A0436
20E11A0403
20E11A0404
20E11A0439
20E11A0405
20E11A0440
20E11A0441
20E11A0438
20E11A0461
20E11A05H7
20E11A6631
20E11A6602
20E11A6624
20E11A05E7
20E11A1219
20E11A6628
20E11A0552
05E11A0211
21E11A0101
21E11A0102
21E11A0103
21E11A0104
21F11A0105
21E11A0106
21E11A0107
21E11A0108
21E11A0109
21E11A0201
21E11A0202
21E11A0205
21E11A0301
21E11A0598
21E11A05A2

Padulkar Vaibhav
Vadlapally Sandeep Reddy
Yellishetty Nikhil

V Jagadeesh

Kanchanapally Ravi Teja

K Sai Teja - 19E15A0127
Pallampati N V H Sai Sasikiran
Vayuvegula Pavan Kumar Sharma
Kancharla Deepika
Vasireddy Srimanth

Kunta Mamatha

Golla Damodhar

Chiluveru Upendhar
Chiluveru Upendhar

Dachi Reddy Susritha Reddy
Kottala Bhaskar Reddy
Annu Santhosh Reddy
Janne Neha Reddy
Nampally Premkumar
Bokka Mamatha

Gundeti Gouthamreddy
Dhapola Kirti

Vadla Shivamani

Muthyala Advaith Reddy

p. Sridhar

Indrakanti Vijaykumar Reddy
Kyatham Deepak Reddy
Makam Nikitha

Dubbakula Sai Shanmuk Goud
Anakanti Pavan

Poreddy Tejaswini Reddy
Tammineni Saivardhan

V. Karthik Kumar

Banoth Bharath

Dhanavath Nagesh
Karantothu Suresh
Kethavath Srikanth

Methri Beerappa

Nenavath Pavan

Panugothu Akash Raj
Ramavath Srikanth
Varthyavath Rakesh
Boddamolla Karthik Kumar
Banavath Kishan

Ramavath Prasad

Kale Ajay

Ramidi Reethu

Yerramsetti Siddhu

— ]
—

Amount

5,500
5,500
3,000
39,500
59,500
9,500
1,08,000
9,500
17,800
8,900
35,600
54,000
12,500
59,500
8,900
8,900
8,900
8,900
8,900
8,900
8,900
8,500
17,800
17,800
17,800
17,800
8,900
8,900
8,900
8,900
54,000
46,000
18,400
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
49,000
29,000
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S.No Roll No.

Name of the student

Amount

237 | 17E15A0116 |Betha Srikanth
238 | 16E11A0472 |{Gudala Veda Sri
239 | 16E15A0207

Thandu Dileep Kumar

64,000
96,000
24,000

51,66,000 |
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